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THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

MERIT BADGE COUNSELOR DIRECTORY

THIS DIRECTORY IS THE ONLYOFFICIAL REFERENCE FOR REGISTERED MERIT BADGE COUNSELORSRTHE
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT.

IMPORTANT - PLEASE READ

DO NOT SHARE THIS DIRECTORY WITH ANYONE OTHER THANHE SCOUTMASTER AND THE DESIGNATED

ADVANCEMENT CHAIRMAN OF YOUR UNIT. DO NOT GIVE ITTO YOUR SCOUTS TO CHOOSE A COUNSELOR.

PLEASE FOLLOW THE ENCLOSED PROCEDURES ON HOW TO OBTAIN A MERIT BADGE AND CHECK THIS

DIRECTORY BEFORE HAVING A SCOUT CONTACT ANY COUNSELOR. MERIT BADGE APPLICATIONS SIGNED BY A

PERSON OTHER THAN THOSE IN THISDIRECTORY ARE INVALID AND WILL NOT BE CREDITED.

*ABSOLUTELY NO MERIT BADGE COUNSELOR SHOULD EVER PERFORM A COUNSELLING

SESSION ALONE WITH A SCOUT .**

NOTIFY THE DEAN OF MERIT BADGES OR THE COUNCIL OFEE IMMEDIATELY IF YOU EXPERIENCE ANYONE
VIOLATING THIS RULE.

ALL MERIT BADGE COUNSELORSMUST REGISTERWITH THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL AND NATIONAL

AND BE YOUTH PROTECTION TRAINED. NEW MERIT BADGE COUNSELORS MUST COMPLETE BOTHMERIT

BADGE COUNSELOR APPLICATION AND AN ADULT APPLICATION EVEN IF THEY ARE REGISTERED IN ANOTHER
POSITION. THE ABOVE TWO FORMS SHOULD BE TURNED IN DIRECTLYO THE DEAN OF MERIT BADGE
COUNSELORS. IF THERE ARE ANY QUESTIONS, CALL THEOUNCIL REGISTRAR AT 797-7600.

***PUBLICATION DATE***
*** September 18, 2011 ***

ANTHONY J. GULOTTA
DEAN OF MERIT BADGE COUNSELORS
550 NORTH ' STREET
NEW HYDE PARK
NEW YORK
11040
516-437-5109
tony3feathers@optonline.net



Boy Scouts of America
Theodore Roosevelt Council 386
Shelter Rock District

Shelter Rock District Advancement Committee

District Advancement Chairman - Michael Cassano 747-3028

District Eagle Board Chairman - Don McMahon 294-9621
dmcm844236@aol .com

District Dean of Merit Badge Counselors - Anthony J. Gulotta 437-5109
tony3feather s@optonline.net

IMPORTANT NOTE FOR ELECTRONIC ACCESS:
Thiswill bethe only hard copy of this publication you will
receivethisyear. All future updatesand changeswill be made
electronically and may be accessed by the designated unit
personnel only. Please do not share this access with any one
other than your unit Advancement Coordinator.

Thank you.

Y ou may access future monthly updates by going to www.t544.or g.

Click Roundtable, then Merit Badge Counsdlors.

Type MERITBADGES asthe user name, ADVANCEMENT asthe password.
Both the user name and password should bein all capital letters.

NOTE WELL: ALL MERIT BADGE COUNSELORSMUST HAVE YOUTH
PROTECTION TRAINING VALID WITHIN TWO YEARS.



**CAMPING
WAYNE
WILLIAM
KENNETH
PATRICIA
JOSEPH
THOMAS
THOMAS
ROBERT
ROBERT
STEVEN M.
BRUCE
MATTHEW
CARLO
JOHN D.
ANDREW
MICHAEL

DAVID M.

BAUMAN

BAUMAN

BOGLIA

BURNS

DERIU

DEVANEY

EAGAN

EARLEY

EDWINS

GROSSKOPF

HECKMAN

HICKSON

MANSUETO

MCELWAIN

REZIN

TRIETSCH

ZIMMERMAN

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

39 KINGSBURY RD.

39 KINGSBURY RD.

30 OLD PINE DR.

6 MARYLAND AVE.

5 FAIRFIELD AVE.

466 SAGAMORE AVE.

155 NORTH 7th. ST.

20 DARTMOUTH ST.

9 5TH. ST.

113 WESTBURY AVE.

26 PEARL ST.

4 LINCOLN PL.

6 HILLTOP DR.

24 COCKS LA.

608 6TH. AVE.

23 LEE AVE.

43-10 KISSENA BLVD.

**CITIZENSHIPIN THE COMMUNITY

PATRICIA

DAVID

LES H.

GINO

JOSEPH

BRENDAN

SUSANA

JAYNE

EILEEN

JOSEPH

STEPHEN

ROBERT

JOSEPH

KENNETH J.

MICHAEL

NANCY

KENNETH

SCOTT

BURNS

COLLINS

COX

DELSIGNORE

DERIU

DUNBAR

ISAACSON

KNOX

LAROSE

LEONARDI

LOEWENTHAL

MANNING

MARRA

MORGAN

NORMAN

PARENTE

RISCICA

STRAUSS

6 MARYLAND AVE.

40 RANSOM AVE.

8 TERRACE CIRC 3H

8 LAWRENCE ST.

5 FAIRFIELD AVE.

45 PANSY AVE.

95 MINEOLA BLVD. APT. A

72 COVE DR.

145 ROXBURY RD.

402 HUNT LANE

485 ANDREWS RD.

822 HILLTOP RD.

208-11 43rd. AVE.

717 FOCH BLVD.

8 STILLMAN RD.

17 SCHOOL ST.

45 WINTHROPE RD.

233 MCKINLEY PKWY.
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GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

GLEN COVE

PT. WASHINGTON

EAST WILLISTON

NEW HYDE PARK

WILLISTON PARK

BAYVILLE

MINEOLA

NEW HYDE PARK

PT. WASHINGTON

BAYVILLE

LOCUST VALLEY

NEW HYDE PARK

ALBERTSON

FLUSHING

GLEN COVE

SEA CLIFF

GREAT NECK

NEW HYDE PARK

PT. WASHINGTON

FLORAL PARK

MINEOLA

MANHASSET

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

OYSTER BAY

BAYSIDE

WILLISTON PARK

GLEN COVE

OYSTER BAY

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

11530

11530

11030

11542

11050

11596

11040

11596

11709

11501

11040

11050

11709

11560

11040

11507

11355

11542

11579

11201

11040

11050

11001

11501

11030

11530

11030

11501

11771

11361

11596

11542

11771

11030

11501

(516) 747-1249
(516) 747-1249
(516) 708-1200
(516) 676-6938
(516) 883-2184
(516) 435-7363
(516) 354-6976
(516) 746-7055
(516) 628-7339
(516) 746-4497
(516) 270-2203
(516) 883-9649
(516) 628-1096
(516) 671-4384
(516) 233-2533
(516) 248-5730
(718) 961-8576

(516) 676-6938
(516) 759-2840
(516) 482-0850
(516) 354-8925
(516) 883-2184
(516) 488-6831
(516) 747-2135
(516) 627-0370
(516) 746-0593
(516) 365-0238
(516) 747-4192
(516) 922-5262
(718) 428-8190
(516) 746-1498
(516) 676-7431
(516) 922-7481
(516) 869-6171
(516) 833-7895



BRO. LAWRENCE

WILLIAM

MATTHEW S.

LINDA

STEVEN P.

LES H.

GINO

KEVIN A.

LOREN

STEPHEN

ROBERT

KENNETH J.

THOMAS M.

MICHAEL

NANCY

SCOTT

BRO. LAWRENCE

WILLIAM

PAUL

LINDA

DAVID

LES H.

RICHARD

GERALD M.

SUSANA

LOREN

STEPHEN

DONAL F.

KENNETH J.

THOMAS M.

MICHAEL

GEORGE

BRO. LAWRENCE

WILLIAM

PAUL

LINDA

SYRIAC, S.M.
TAMPARO
VASCELLARO

WANGNER

**CITIZENSHIP IN THE NATION

CAHN

COX
DELSIGNORE
HICKSON
KING
LOEWENTHAL
MANNING
MORGAN
MULRY
NORMAN
PARENTE
STRAUSS
SYRIAC, S.M.
TAMPARO
VESNAVER

WANGNER

**CITIZENSHIP IN THE WORLD

COLLINS
COX

GROVE
HOUCK Il
ISAACSON
KING
LOEWENTHAL
MCCARTHY
MORGAN
MULRY
NORMAN
PETERSEN
SYRIAC, S.M.
TAMPARO
VESNAVER

WANGNER

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
71 ONTARIO RD.
87 VIOLET AVE.

29 EUSTON RD.

136 BROWERS LANE.
8 TERRACE CIRC 3H
8 LAWRENCE ST.

4 LINCOLN PL.

403 RYDER RD.

485 ANDREWS RD.
822 HILLTOP RD.

717 FOCH BLVD.
58-18 251st. ST.

8 STILLMAN RD.

17 SCHOOL ST.

233 MCKINLEY PKWY.
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
71 ONTARIO RD.

26 HATHAWAY DR.

29 EUSTON RD.

40 RANSOM AVE.

8 TERRACE CIRC 3H

16 SUMMIT AVE.

32 TUXEDO AVE.

95 MINEOLA BLVD. APT. A
403 RYDER RD.

485 ANDREWS RD.

22 SHOREHAVEN LANE
717 FOCH BLVD.

58-18 251st. ST.

8 STILLMAN RD.

39 SPRUCE ST.
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
71 ONTARIO RD.

26 HATHAWAY DR.

29 EUSTON RD.
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MINEOLA

BELLROSE VILL.

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

ROSLYN

GREAT NECK

NEW HYDE PARK

PT. WASHINGTON

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

OYSTER BAY

WILLISTON PARK

LITTLE NECK

GLEN COVE

OYSTER BAY

MINEOLA

MINEOLA

BELLROSE VILL.

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

SEA CLIFF

GREAT NECK

PT. WASHINGTON

NEW HYDE PARK

MINEOLA

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

MANHASSET

WILLISTON PARK

LITTLE NECK

GLEN COVE

GARDEN CITY

MINEOLA

BELLROSE VILL.

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

11501

11001

11001

11530

11577

11201

11040

11050

11030

11501

11771

11596

11362

11542

11771

11501

11501

11001

11530

11530

11579

11201

11050

11040

11501

11030

11501

11030

11596

11362

11542

11530

11501

11001

11530

11530

(516) 742-5555
(516) 488-7369
(516) 326-2687
(516) 741-5809

(516) 621-1634
(516) 482-0850
(516) 354-8925
(516) 883-9649
(516) 627-4921
(516) 747-4192
(516) 922-5262
(516) 746-1498
(718) 423-3435
(516) 676-7431
(516) 922-7481
(516) 833-7895
(516) 742-5555
(516) 488-7369
(516) 328-0876
(516) 741-5809

(516) 759-2840
(516) 482-0850
(516) 883-2237
(516) 747-3477
(516) 747-2135
(516) 627-4921
(516) 747-4192
(516) 627-7136
(516) 746-1498
(718) 423-3435
(516) 676-7431
(516) 746-5221
(516) 742-5555
(516) 488-7369
(516) 328-0876
(516) 741-5809



**COMMUNICATIONS

ROBERT W.

THOMAS

CHRISTOPHER

FREDERICK G.
MICHAEL
BRO. JOHN
DEAN
PETER
BARRY E.
KENNETH
DONALD
RICHARD B.
ELIZABETH
MATTHEW S.
NICHOLAS
JOSEPH A.
ASHOK

**CYCLING
MARK F.
JENNIFER S.
RICHARD
ANTHONY
DEAN

RICHARD

BATCHELOR

CULKIN

DUVALLY

FROHNHOEFER

KNOX

MCGRORY, S.M.

MIHALTSES
O'CONNOR
PALCZEWSKI
RISCICA
ROME
SCHRAFEL
SEEGERT
VASCELLARO
VERNICE, DDS
VOGEL

VORA

BUTHORN, JR.
COSTANTINO
GROVE
GULOTTA
MIHALTSES

PALLISCO

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
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20 MCKINLEY PL.

115 S 8TH ST.

76 SEAMAN RD.

588 LIBERTY AVE.

72 COVE DR.
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
12 SATINWOOD RD.

10 GEORGE ST.

33 BERRY HILL RD.

45 WINTHROPE RD.

24 ROSE AVE.

111 KILDARE RD.

41-24 247TH. ST.

87 VIOLET AVE.

166 NEW HYDE PARK RD.
95 CLAPHAM AVE.

47 HILLCREST AVE.

300 OLD COUNTRY RD.
1602 IMPERIAL AVE.

16 SUMMIT AVE.

550 NORTH 7th. ST.

12 SATINWOOD RD.

604 STEWART AVE.

*EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

L. ROBERT

RONALD

JAMES

MICHAEL

JOHN D.

GEORGE

THOMAS

TIMOTHY

RICHARD

THOMAS

DONALD

LAWRENCE

ADAMS

BAGAN

BODE

CANGIALOSI

CAPOBIANCO

CARLIN

DEVANEY

FARRELL

GRAY

LYNCH

MCMAHON

PLAVIN

6 KILBURN RD

48 KELLOGG ST.

26 WEST DR.

18 HUDSON RD.

22 CLUB RD.

7 LEE AVE.

466 SAGAMORE AVE.

131 CAPITOL AVE.

39 INWOOD RD.

585 MARCELLUS RD.

115 BROAD ST.

80 STEWART AVE.
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GLEN COVE

NEW HYDE PARK

GLEN COVE

WILLISTON PARK

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

BAYVILLE

GLEN COVE

OYSTER BAY

MANHASSET

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

LITTLE NECK

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

NEW HYDE PARK

PT. WASHINGTON

NEW HYDE PARK

BAYVILLE

NEW HYDE PARK

GARDEN CITY

OYSTER BAY

PLANDOME

BELLROSE VILL

SEA CLIFF

EAST WILLISTON

EAST WILLISTON

WILLISTON PARK

PT WASHINGTON

WILLISTON PARK

WILLISTON PARK

BETHPAGE

11542

11040

11542

11595

11030

11501

11709

11542

11771

11030

11001

11530

11363

11001

11530

11030

11030

11501

11040

11050

11040

11709

11040

11530

11771

11030

11001

11579

11596

11596

11596

11050

11596

11596

11714

(516) 671-4083
(516) 292-4855
(516) 671-8013
(516) 747-1522
(516) 627-0370
(516) 742-5555
(516) 628-1872
(516) 759-1295
(516) 922-1237
(516) 869-6171
(516) 352-4080
(516) 739-2033
(718) 229-5730
(516) 326-2687
(516) 437-5020
(516) 627-6248
(516) 627-5735

(516) 747-8222
(516) 358-2289
(516) 883-2237
(516) 437-5109
(516) 628-1872
(516) 328-3591

(516) 741-6302
(516) 624-9592
(516) 365-8115
(516) 488-5422
(516) 676-5005
(516) 742-2078
(516) 435-7363
(516) 742-7396
(516) 944-3431
(516) 294-3441
(516) 294-9621
(516) 860-6155



GERARD

THOMAS

LOUIS

FREDERICK

GEORGE

**ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

ANTHONY

MICHAEL J.

JANET

NICHOLAS

**FAMILY LIFE

L. ROBERT
PATRICIA
JOHN D.
DAVID
GINO
JOSEPH
MICHAEL
THOMAS
KEVIN A.
SUSANA
JAYNE
EILEEN
ANDREW G.
ELEANOR
ANN MARIE
HELEN
ELFIA
DWIGHT
NANCY
THOMAS
ASHOK

**FIRST AID
RONALD
JAMES
JAMES
THOMAS
TIMOTHY

DONALD

PRESTA
ROONEY
SABATINO
SANGEN

WARNER

BRIGIS
HANOPHY
PIWOWARSKI

VERNICE, DDS

ADAMS
BURNS
CAPOBIANCO
COLLINS
DELSIGNORE
DERIU
DISUNNO
EAGAN
HICKSON
ISAACSON
KNOX
LAROSE
MARTONE
MOORE
MOSCHITTA
OEHRLEIN
PRESTA
ROSENSTEIN, MD
SOBECK

VITA

VORA

BAGAN
BODE
COSSARO
DEVANEY
FARRELL

FRANZ

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
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81 ROOSEVELT DR.
105 HARVARD ST.
44 CARL AVE.
206 LOWELL AVE.

4 ROBERT RD.

85 8th. AVE.
47 GRANT AVE.
108 NORTH 10th. ST.

166 NEW HYDE PARK RD.

6 KILBURN RD

6 MARYLAND AVE.

22 CLUB RD.

40 RANSOM AVE.

8 LAWRENCE ST.

5 FAIRFIELD AVE.
82-08 247 ST.

155 NORTH 7th. ST.

4 LINCOLN PL.

95 MINEOLA BLVD. APT. A
72 COVE DR.

145 ROXBURY RD.
251 RAFF AVE.

185 BEECH ST.

138 COLONIAL PKWY
48 LITTLEWORTH LA.
81 ROOSEVELT DR.
239 SHOREWARD DR.
15 SOUTHLAND DR.
81 PINE ST.

47 HILLCREST AVE.

48 KELLOGG ST.

26 WEST DR.

21 WHITNEY CIRCLE
466 SAGAMORE AVE.
131 CAPITOL AVE.

456 MARCELLUS RD.
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EAST NORWICH
WILLISTON PARK
FRANKLIN SQ
FLORAL PARK

BAYVILLE

SEA CLIFF
ALBERTSON
NEW HYDE PARK

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY
GLEN COVE

SEA CLIFF

SEA CLIFF

NEW HYDE PARK
PT. WASHINGTON
BELLEROSE

NEW HYDE PARK
PT. WASHINGTON
MINEOLA
MANHASSET
GARDEN CITY
MINEOLA
FLORAL PARK
MANHASSET

SEA CLIFF

EAST NORWICH
GREAT NECK
GLEN COVE
GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

OYSTER BAY
PLANDOME
GLEN COVE
EAST WILLISTON
WILLISTON PARK

MINEOLA

11732

11596

11010

11001

11709

11579

11507

11040

11530

11530

11542

11579

11579

11040

11050

11426

11040

11050

11501

11030

11530

11501

11001

11030

11579

11732

11021

11542

11530

11030

11771

11030

11542

11596

11596

11501

(516) 624-5868
(516) 739-1105
(516) 414-3789
(516) 352-8874
(516) 802-0247

(516) 759-5909
(516) 248-7716
(516) 326-1939
(516) 437-5020

(516) 741-6302
(516) 676-6938
(516) 676-5005
(516) 759-2840
(516) 354-8925
(516) 883-2184
(718) 343-0968
(516) 354-6976
(516) 883-9649
(516) 747-2135
(516) 627-0370
(516) 746-0593
(516) 746-3913
(516) 352-5906
(516) 365-8388
(516) 676-2678
(516) 624-5868
(516) 482-3603
(516) 671-8524
(516) 741-3079
(516) 627-5735

(516) 624-9592
(516) 365-8115
(516) 676-2286
(516) 435-7363
(516) 742-7396
(516) 742-5788



KENNETH
STEFAN
THOMAS
DONALD
GERARD
LAURENCE J
DWIGHT
LouIS
FREDERICK

**HIKING
WAYNE
KENNETH
GEORGE
STEVEN M.
PETER
BARRY E.
DWIGHT
STEPHEN

JAMES
**LIFESAVING

WILLIAM C.
LAURENCE J.

TREVOR

GRAHAM, MD
JENSEN

LYNCH
MCMAHON
PRESTA

QUINN
ROSENSTEIN, MD
SABATINO

SANGEN

BAUMAN

BOGLIA

CARLIN
GROSSKOPF
O'CONNOR
PALCZEWSKI
ROSENSTEIN, MD
SASSI

SEEGERT

KEMPNER
QUINN

SOBECK

**PERSONAL FITNESS

JENNIFER S.

BRENDAN

CHRISTOPHER

TINA MARIE

RICHARD

CHRISTOPHER

RICHARD

JOSEPH

DONALD

DANIELLE

JOSEPH A.

DONALD

COSTANTINO

DUNBAR

DUVALLY

FARRELL

FRANKEL

GOLON

GRAY

MARRA

ROME

SEULING

VOGEL

WOOP

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

21 CHESTNUT ST.

14 OAK ST.

585 MARCELLUS RD.

115 BROAD ST.

81 ROOSEVELT DR.

158 TANNERS POND RD.

239 SHOREWARD DR.

44 CARL AVE.

206 LOWELL AVE.

39 KINGSBURY RD.

30 OLD PINE DR.

7 LEE AVE.

113 WESTBURY AVE.

10 GEORGE ST.

33 BERRY HILL RD.

239 SHOREWARD DR.

101 NASSAU AVE.

41-24 247TH. ST.

69 CHERRYTREE LANE

158 TANNERS POND RD.

15 SOUTHLAND DR.

1602 IMPERIAL AVE.

45 PANSY AVE.

76 SEAMAN RD.

131 CAPITOL AVE.

9 LEWIS LA.

33 MATINECOCK LA.

39 INWOOD RD.

208-11 43rd. AVE.

24 ROSE AVE.

104 CARNATION AVE.

95 CLAPHAM AVE.

20 FOURTH ST.
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GARDEN CITY
BAYVILLE
WILLISTON PARK
WILLISTON PARK
EAST NORWICH
GARDEN CITY
GREAT NECK
FRANKLIN SQ

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY
MANHASSET
EAST WILLISTON
MINEOLA

GLEN COVE
OYSTER BAY
GREAT NECK
MANHASSET

LITTLE NECK

ROSLYN HEIGHTS
GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

NEW HYDE PARK
FLORAL PARK
GLEN COVE
WILLISTON PARK
PT. WASHINGTON
LATTINGTOWN
PT WASHINGTON
BAYSIDE
FLORAL PARK
FLORAL PARK
MANHASSET

MANHASSET

11530

11709

11596

11596

11732

11530

11021

11010

11001

11530

11030

11596

11501

11542

11771

11021

11030

11363

11577

11530

11542

11040

11001

11542

11596

11050

11560

11050

11361

11001

11001

11030

11030

(516) 739-5331
(516) 250-4657
(516) 294-3441
(516) 294-9621
(516) 624-5868
(516) 775-1974
(516) 482-3603
(516) 414-3789
(516) 352-8874

(516) 747-1249
(516) 708-1200
(516) 742-2078
(516) 746-4497
(516) 759-1295
(516) 922-1237
(516) 482-3603
(516) 627-7213
(718) 229-5730

(516) 621-2079
(516) 775-1974
(516) 671-8524

(516) 358-2289
(516) 488-6831
(516) 671-8013
(516) 742-7396
(516) 883-9474
(516) 759-3533
(516) 944-3431
(718) 428-8190
(516) 352-4080
(516) 328-0050
(516) 627-6248
(516) 627-0509



**PERSONAL MANAGEMENT

ROBERT W.

ANTHONY

SCOTT

ROGER

DAVID

JOSEPH

JOHN

ROBERT

C. ANDREW

LOREN

JOSEPH

ANDREW G.

MICHAEL

BARRY E.

DONALD

SUSAN

KENNETH

THOMAS

RICHARD B.

WILLIAM

JOHN

MATTHEW S.

THOMAS

ASHOK

DAVID M.

**SWIMMING

JENNIFER S.

ROBERT

GERALD M.

WILLIAM C.

LAURENCE J.

TREVOR

BATCHELOR
BRIGIS
CHRISTENSEN
COCCHI
COLLINS
DERIU
DIFFLEY
EDWINS
JOHNS

KING
LEONARDI
MARTONE
NORMAN
PALCZEWSKI
PANETTA
QUIGLEY
RISCICA
ROONEY
SCHRAFEL
TAMPARO
UMLAND
VASCELLARO
VITA

VORA

ZIMMERMAN

COSTANTINO
EARLEY
HOUCK il
KEMPNER
QUINN

SOBECK

AMERICAN BUSINESS

ANTHONY
STEVEN P.

BARRY E.

BRIGIS
CAHN

PALCZEWSKI

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

20 MCKINLEY PL.
85 8th. AVE.

8 INNESS PL.

46 HIGH ST.

40 RANSOM AVE.

5 FAIRFIELD AVE.
202 COW NECK RD.
9 5TH. ST.

77 SHADYSIDE AVE.
403 RYDER RD.

402 HUNT LANE
251 RAFF AVE.

8 STILLMAN RD.

33 BERRY HILL RD.
1792 STEWART AVE.
8 YALE ST.

45 WINTHROPE RD.
105 HARVARD ST.
111 KILDARE RD.
71 ONTARIO RD.

34 SPRUCE ST.

87 VIOLET AVE.

81 PINE ST.

47 HILLCREST AVE.

43-10 KISSENA BLVD.

1602 IMPERIAL AVE.

20 DARTMOUTH ST.

32 TUXEDO AVE.

69 CHERRYTREE LANE
158 TANNERS POND RD.

15 SOUTHLAND DR.

85 8th. AVE.
136 BROWERS LANE.

33 BERRY HILL RD.

Page 6 of 18

GLEN COVE

SEA CLIFF

MANHASSET

EAST WILLISTON

SEA CLIFF

PT. WASHINGTON

PT. WASHINGTON

BAYVILLE

PT WASHINGTON

MANHASSET

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

GLEN COVE

OYSTER BAY

NEW HYDE PARK

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

WILLISTON PARK

GARDEN CITY

BELLROSE VILL.

GARDEN CITY

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

FLUSHING

NEW HYDE PARK

WILLISTON PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

SEA CLIFF
ROSLYN

OYSTER BAY

11542

11579

11030

11596

11579

11050

11050

11709

11050

11030

11030

11501

11542

11771

11040

11530

11030

11596

11530

11001

11530

11001

11530

11030

11355

11040

11596

11040

11577

11530

11542

11579
11577

11771

(516) 671-4083
(516) 759-5909
(516) 365-7685
(516) 746-3863
(516) 759-2840
(516) 883-2184
(516) 883-3062
(516) 628-7339
(516) 944-8236
(516) 627-4921
(516) 365-0238
(516) 746-3913
(516) 676-7431
(516) 922-1237
(516) 437-5580
(516) 354-2239
(516) 869-6171
(516) 739-1105
(516) 739-2033
(516) 488-7369
(516) 385-2589
(516) 326-2687
(516) 741-3079
(516) 627-5735
(718) 961-8576

(516) 358-2289
(516) 746-7055
(516) 747-3477
(516) 621-2079
(516) 775-1974
(516) 671-8524

(516) 759-5909
(516) 621-1634
(516) 922-1237



WILLIAM

JOHN

ASHOK

TAMPARO

UMLAND

VORA

AMERICAN CULTURES

JANET

ELIZABETH

PIWOWARSKI

SEEGERT

AMERICAN HERITAGE

ROBERT

PATRICIA

STEVEN P.

JANET

ELIZABETH

AMMANN

BURNS

CAHN

PIWOWARSKI

SEEGERT

ANIMAL SCIENCE

DEAN OF MERIT BADGES
ARCHIBALD WALKER
ARCHAEOLOGY
BRO. LAWRENCE SYRIAC, S.M.
ARCHERY
ROBERT AMMANN
THOMAS M. MULRY
ERIC SOBECK

ARCHITECTURE

JAMES
KSENIA

PAUL
ART

PATRICIA
KAREN
DIMITRIA

LYNN

ASTRONOMY

RICHARD

JENNIFER

ED

ANTHONY

CYNTHIA

GERALD M.

MARIE

SHANNON

SMIROS

STUMPF

VESNAVER

BURNS

GULOTTA

PATRIKIS

SMITH

ANGLER

BAXMEYER

BERMUDEZ

BRIGIS

CAFARELLA

HOUCK Il

ILARDI

MCNAMARA

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11
71 ONTARIO RD.
34 SPRUCE ST.

47 HILLCREST AVE.

108 NORTH 10th. ST.

41-24 247TH. ST.

98 COLLINS AVE.

6 MARYLAND AVE.
136 BROWERS LANE.
108 NORTH 10th. ST.

41-24 247TH. ST.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

49 HILLTOP DR.

CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL

98 COLLINS AVE.

58-18 251st. ST.

15 SOUTHLAND DR.

2 SHERWOOD GATE

53 PINE ST.

26 HATHAWAY DR.

6 MARYLAND AVE.

550 NORTH 7th. ST.

3 BOULEVARD DR.

27 EAST CHERRY ST.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

148 TWIN LANE N.

25 CLEMENT AVE.

85 8th. AVE.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

32 TUXEDO AVE.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS
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BELLROSE VILL.

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

NEW HYDE PARK

LITTLE NECK

WILLISTON PARK

GLEN COVE

ROSLYN

NEW HYDE PARK

LITTLE NECK

T.R. COUNCIL

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

WILLISTON PARK

LITTLE NECK

GLEN COVE

OYSTER BAY

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

NEW HYDE PARK

HICKSVILLE

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

WANTAGH

ELMONT

SEA CLIFF

GARDEN CITY

NEW HYDE PARK

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

11001

11530

11030

11040

11363

11596

11542

11577

11040

11363

11030

11501

11596

11362

11542

11771

11530

11530

11542

11040

11801

11001

11530

11793

11003

11579

11530

11040

11530

11530

(516) 488-7369
(516) 385-2589
(516) 627-5735

(516) 326-1939
(718) 229-5730

(516) 747-7605
(516) 676-6938
(516) 621-1634
(516) 326-1939
(718) 229-5730

(516) 437-5109
(516) 627-2116

(516) 742-5555

(516) 747-7605
(718) 423-3435
(516) 671-8524

(516) 922-0736
(516) 294-9152
(516) 328-0876

(516) 676-6938
(516) 437-5109
(516) 681-9642
(516) 437-3684

(516) 223-2979
(516) 572-0559
(484) 222-1268
(516) 759-5909
(516) 764-1249
(516) 747-3477
(516) 884-3153
(516) 572-4035



DWIGHT
FRANK
JENNIFER

ROBERT
ATHLETICS

CHRISTOPHER

ROSENSTEIN, MD
SAN INOCENCIO
SUMNER

TRAMANTANO

GOLON

AUTO MAINTAINENCE

FREDERICK
AVIATION

L. ROBERT
LAURENCE
RICHARD
JENNIFER
ED

JOHN
CYNTHIA
MARY
MARIE
JOHN D.
SHANNON
PETER
FRANK
JENNIFER

ROBERT

BACKPACKING

GEORGE
STEVEN M.
RICHARD
JOHN D.
PETER

BARRY E.

BASKETRY
DEAN OF
THOMAS M.

BIRD STUDY
ROBERT
WAYNE
DONAL F.

MARY

SANGEN

ADAMS

AFFRUNTI

ANGLER

BAXMEYER

BERMUDEZ

BRAUTIGAM

CAFARELLA

GANGI

ILARDI

MCELWAIN

MCNAMARA

O'CONNOR

SAN INOCENCIO

SUMNER

TRAMANTANO

CARLIN

GROSSKOPF

GROVE

MCELWAIN

O'CONNOR

PALCZEWSKI

MERIT BADGES

MULRY

AMMANN

BAUMAN

MCCARTHY

NORMANDIA

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

239 SHOREWARD DR.

199 EMERSON PL.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

33 MATINECOCK LA.

206 LOWELL AVE.

6 KILBURN RD

6 SOUNDBEACH DR.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

148 TWIN LANE N.

25 CLEMENT AVE.

639 CONCORD AVE.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

2816 ROCKAWAY AVE.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

24 COCKS LA.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

10 GEORGE ST.

199 EMERSON PL.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

7 LEE AVE.

113 WESTBURY AVE.

16 SUMMIT AVE.

24 COCKS LA.

10 GEORGE ST.

33 BERRY HILL RD.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

58-18 251st. ST.

98 COLLINS AVE.

39 KINGSBURY RD.

22 SHOREHAVEN LANE

47 BUCKEYE RD.
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GREAT NECK

VALLEY STREAM

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

LATTINGTOWN

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

GARDEN CITY

WANTAGH

ELMONT

WILLISTON PARK

GARDEN CITY

OCEANSIDE

GARDEN CITY

LOCUST VALLEY

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

VALLEY STREAM

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

EAST WILLISTON

MINEOLA

PT. WASHINGTON

LOCUST VALLEY

GLEN COVE

OYSTER BAY

T.R. COUNCIL

LITTLE NECK

WILLISTON PARK

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

GLEN COVE

11021

11580

11530

11530

11560

11001

11530

11542

11530

11793

11003

11596

11530

11572

11530

11560

11530

11542

11580

11530

11530

11596

11501

11050

11560

11542

11771

11362

11596

11530

11030

11542

(516) 482-3603
(516) 593-0081
(516) 572-4028
(516) 572-4035

(516) 759-3533

(516) 352-8874

(516) 741-6302
(516) 759-0420
(516) 223-2979
(516) 572-0559
(484) 222-1268
(516) 294-1025
(516) 764-1249
(516) 764-5489
(516) 884-3153
(516) 671-4384
(516) 572-4035
(516) 759-1295
(516) 593-0081
(516) 572-4028
(516) 572-4035

(516) 742-2078
(516) 746-4497
(516) 883-2237
(516) 671-4384
(516) 759-1295
(516) 922-1237

(516) 437-5109
(718) 423-3435

(516) 747-7605
(516) 747-1249
(516) 627-7136
(516) 671-4359



CHEMISTRY
JOHN D.
MICHAEL J.
DEAN

BILL
CHESS

MICHAEL

CAPOBIANCO

HANOPHY

MIHALTSES

WEBER

DISUNNO

CINEMATOGRAPHY

THOMAS
CLIMBING
LANCE

KEVIN

CULKIN

CHENEY

DIDDEN

COIN COLLECTING

MICHAEL

COLLECTIONS

GENTILE

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

22 CLUB RD.

47 GRANT AVE.

12 SATINWOOD RD.

50 OAK LA.

82-08 247 ST.

115 S 8TH ST.

48 HIGHFIELD RD.

54 CREST RD.

115 CHASE RD.

22 CLUB RD.

74 MOUNTAIN AVE.

45 PANSY AVE.

550 NORTH 7th. ST.

115 BROAD ST.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

639 CONCORD AVE.

50 CORWIN AVE.

SEA CLIFF

ALBERTSON

BAYVILLE

GLEN COVE

BELLEROSE

NEW HYDE PARK

GLEN COVE

N. MERRICK

MANHASSET

SEA CLIFF

BAYVILLE

FLORAL PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

WILLISTON PARK

T.R. COUNCIL

WILLISTON PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

JOHN D. CAPOBIANCO
JOHN COTE
BRENDAN DUNBAR
ANTHONY GULOTTA
DONALD MCMAHON

COMPOSITE MATERIALS
DEAN OF MERIT BADGES

COMPUTERS
JOHN BRAUTIGAM
THOMAS BRENNER
BRO. JOHN MCGRORY, S.M.
BARRY E. PALCZEWSKI
BILL WEBER

COOKING
ROBERT AMMANN
KENNETH BOGLIA
PATRICIA BURNS
STEVEN M. GROSSKOPF
BRUCE HECKMAN
CARLO MANSUETO
ANDREW G. MARTONE
LAWRENCE PLAVIN
PAUL VESNAVER

CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL MINEOLA
33 BERRY HILL RD. OYSTER BAY

50 OAK LA. GLEN COVE

98 COLLINS AVE. WILLISTON PARK

30 OLD PINE DR. MANHASSET

6 MARYLAND AVE. GLEN COVE

113 WESTBURY AVE. MINEOLA

26 PEARL ST. NEW HYDE PARK
6 HILLTOP DR. BAYVILLE

251 RAFF AVE. MINEOLA

80 STEWART AVE. BETHPAGE

26 HATHAWAY DR. GARDEN CITY

Page 9 of 18

11579

11507

11709

11542

11426

11040

11542

11566

11030

11579

11709

11001

11040

11596

11596

11040

11501

11771

11542

11596

11030

11542

11501

11040

11709

11501

11714

11530

(516) 676-5005
(516) 248-7716
(516) 628-1872
(516) 674-3261

(718) 343-0968

(516) 292-4855

(516) 676-9024
(516) 785-6855

(516) 869-0528

(516) 676-5005
(516) 628-2718
(516) 488-6831
(516) 437-5109
(516) 294-9621

(516) 437-5109

(516) 294-1025
(516) 270-2014
(516) 742-5555
(516) 922-1237
(516) 674-3261

(516) 747-7605
(516) 708-1200
(516) 676-6938
(516) 746-4497
(516) 270-2203
(516) 628-1096
(516) 746-3913
(516) 860-6155
(516) 328-0876



CRIME PREVENTION

ROBERT
GINO
THOMAS
LOUIS

THOMAS
DENTISTRY
DIANE

NICHOLAS

DISABILITIESAWARENESS

JOHN D.
SUSANA
LOUIS
CELIA

LAWRENCE

DOG CARE
KATHY

ELECTRICITY
LAURENCE
GINO

KEVIN A.
ELECTRONICS
ROBERT W.

MICHAEL
ENERGY
ROBERT
ENGINEERING
RICHARD
MICHAEL
CHARLES

MICHAEL

BROWN

DELSIGNORE

EAGAN

LLANES

ROONEY

LUNING-CONNOLLY

VERNICE, DDS

CAPOBIANCO
ISAACSON
LLANES
PETERSEN

PLAVIN

WEBER

AFFRUNTI
DELSIGNORE

HICKSON

BATCHELOR

KNOX

EDWINS

ALONSO
KNOX
MAASS

WEBER

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

JOSEPH

JOHN

LEONARDI

UMLAND

FARM MECHANICS

DEAN OF

MERIT BADGES

FINGERPRINTING

ROBERT

GINO

THOMAS

BROWN

DELSIGNORE

EAGAN

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

196-40 45TH AVE.

8 LAWRENCE ST.

155 NORTH 7th. ST.

256 GARFIELD AVE.

105 HARVARD ST.

141 WELLINGTON RD.

166 NEW HYDE PARK RD.

22 CLUB RD.

95 MINEOLA BLVD. APT. A

256 GARFIELD AVE.

39 SPRUCE ST.

80 STEWART AVE.

50 OAK LA.

6 SOUNDBEACH DR.

8 LAWRENCE ST.

4 LINCOLN PL.

20 MCKINLEY PL.

72 COVE DR.

9 5TH. ST.

161 CASTLE RIDGE RD.

72 COVE DR.

58 STRATHMORR RD.

50 OAK LA.

402 HUNT LANE

34 SPRUCE ST.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

196-40 45TH AVE.

8 LAWRENCE ST.

155 NORTH 7th. ST.
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FLUSHING

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

MINEOLA

WILLISTON PARK

MINEOLA

GARDEN CITY

SEA CLIFF

MINEOLA

MINEOLA

GARDEN CITY

BETHPAGE

GLEN COVE

GLEN COVE

NEW HYDE PARK

PT. WASHINGTON

GLEN COVE

MANHASSET

BAYVILLE

MANHASSET

MANHASSET

MANHASSET

GLEN COVE

MANHASSET

GARDEN CITY

T.R. COUNCIL

FLUSHING

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

11350

11040

11040

11501

11596

11501

11530

11579

11501

11501

11530

11714

11542

11542

11040

11050

11542

11030

11709

11030

11030

11030

11542

11030

11530

11350

11040

11040

(646) 209-9000
(516) 354-8925
(516) 354-6976
(516) 746-0078
(516) 739-1105

(516) 873-8605
(516) 437-5020

(516) 676-5005
(516) 747-2135
(516) 746-0078
(516) 746-5221
(516) 860-6155

(516) 674-3261

(516) 759-0420
(516) 354-8925
(516) 883-9649

(516) 671-4083
(516) 627-0370

(516) 628-7339

(516) 365-3324
(516) 627-0370
(516) 869-8191
(516) 674-3261

(516) 365-0238
(516) 385-2589

(516) 437-5109

(646) 209-9000
(516) 354-8925
(516) 354-6976



ROBERT
MICHAEL
PHILIP
DONALD

FIRE SAFETY
ROBERT
JAMES
THOMAS
KEVIN
DONALD
WILLIAM C.
THOMAS
ANDREW G.
DONALD
JOSEPH
GERARD
THOMAS
FREDERICK

GEORGE
FISHING

WAYNE
MICHAEL

DONALD
FORESTRY
CELIA
GARDENING
CARLO
ELFIA
GENEALOGY
MICHAEL
MICHAEL J.
DONALD

CHRISTINE
GEOCACHING

LAURENCE

CHRISTINE

EARLEY

GENTILE

MCCABE

MCMAHON

AMMANN

BODE

DEVANEY

DIDDEN

FRANZ

KEMPNER

LYNCH

MARTONE

MCMAHON

O'GRADY

PRESTA

ROONEY

SANGEN

WARNER

BAUMAN

CASTELLANO

FRANZ

PETERSEN

MANSUETO

PRESTA

DISUNNO

HANOPHY

MCMAHON

WOINICH

AFFRUNTI

WOINICH

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

20 DARTMOUTH ST.

115 CHASE RD.

25 WOOLSEY AVE.

115 BROAD ST.

98 COLLINS AVE.

26 WEST DR.

466 SAGAMORE AVE.

54 CREST RD.

456 MARCELLUS RD.

69 CHERRYTREE LANE

585 MARCELLUS RD.

251 RAFF AVE.

115 BROAD ST.

81 PINE AVE.

81 ROOSEVELT DR.

105 HARVARD ST.

206 LOWELL AVE.

4 ROBERT RD.

39 KINGSBURY RD.

49 WILLOW ST.

456 MARCELLUS RD.

39 SPRUCE ST.

6 HILLTOP DR.

81 ROOSEVELT DR.

82-08 247 ST.

47 GRANT AVE.

115 BROAD ST.

121 STEWART AVE.

6 SOUNDBEACH DR.

121 STEWART AVE.

Page 11 of 18

WILLISTON PARK

MANHASSET

GLEN COVE

WILLISTON PARK

WILLISTON PARK

PLANDOME

EAST WILLISTON

N. MERRICK

MINEOLA

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

WILLISTON PARK

MINEOLA

WILLISTON PARK

FLORAL PARK

EAST NORWICH

WILLISTON PARK

FLORAL PARK

BAYVILLE

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

MINEOLA

GARDEN CITY

BAYVILLE

EAST NORWICH

BELLEROSE

ALBERTSON

WILLISTON PARK

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

GARDEN CITY

11596

11030

11542

11596

11596

11030

11596

11566

11501

11577

11596

11501

11596

11001

11732

11596

11001

11709

11530

11530

11501

11530

11709

11732

11426

11507

11596

11530

11542

11530

(516) 746-7055
(516) 869-0528
(516) 759-4722
(516) 294-9621

(516) 747-7605
(516) 365-8115
(516) 435-7363
(516) 785-6855
(516) 742-5788
(516) 621-2079
(516) 294-3441
(516) 746-3913
(516) 294-9621
(516) 775-0750
(516) 624-5868
(516) 739-1105
(516) 352-8874
(516) 802-0247

(516) 747-1249
(516) 877-7181
(516) 742-5788

(516) 746-5221

(516) 628-1096
(516) 624-5868

(718) 343-0968
(516) 248-7716
(516) 294-9621
(516) 437-8020

(516) 759-0420
(516) 437-8020



GOLF

JAMES

CHRISTOPHER

BARRY E.

MICHAEL

GRAPHIC ARTS

GEORGE

COSSARO

GOLON

PALCZEWSKI

WEBER

FILIPPIDIS

HOME REPAIRS

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

ANTHONY

C. ANDREW

PETER

FREDERICK

MICHAEL

THOMAS

CANGIALOSI

DISUNNO

GULOTTA

JOHNS

KOHL

SANGEN

TRIETSCH

VITA

HORSEMANSHIP

KENNETH

MARK F.

APRIL

STEPHEN

INDIAN LORE

WAYNE

WILLIAM

PATRICIA

ANTHONY

JANET

BRO. LAWRENCE
INSECT STUDY

MICHAEL J.

DIMITRIA
INVENTING

MICHAEL

DEAN OF

JOURNALISM

ELIZABETH

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

CELIA

KSENIA

BOGLIA
BUTHORN, JR.
DIDONATO

SASSI

BAUMAN
BAUMAN
BURNS
GULOTTA
PIWOWARSKI

SYRIAC, S.M.

HANOPHY

PATRIKIS

KNOX

MERIT BADGES

SEEGERT

PETERSEN

STUMPF

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

21 WHITNEY CIRCLE
33 MATINECOCK LA.
33 BERRY HILL RD.

50 OAK LA.

63 FLUSHING AVE. Unit 224

18 HUDSON RD.
82-08 247 ST.

550 NORTH 7th. ST.
77 SHADYSIDE AVE.
95 SCUDDER PL.
206 LOWELL AVE.
23 LEE AVE.

81 PINE ST.

30 OLD PINE DR.
300 OLD COUNTRY RD.
124 DREXEL DR.

101 NASSAU AVE.

39 KINGSBURY RD.
39 KINGSBURY RD.
6 MARYLAND AVE.
550 NORTH 7th. ST.
108 NORTH 10th. ST.

CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL

47 GRANT AVE.

3 BOULEVARD DR.

72 COVE DR.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

41-24 247TH. ST.

39 SPRUCE ST.

53 PINE ST.
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GLEN COVE

LATTINGTOWN

OYSTER BAY

GLEN COVE

BROOKLYN

BELLROSE VILL

BELLEROSE

NEW HYDE PARK

PT WASHINGTON

NORTHPORT

FLORAL PARK

ALBERTSON

GARDEN CITY

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

PINEBUSH

MANHASSET

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

MINEOLA

ALBERTSON

HICKSVILLE

MANHASSET

T.R. COUNCIL

LITTLE NECK

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

11542

11560

11771

11542

11205

11001

11426

11040

11050

11768

11001

11507

11530

11030

11501

12566

11030

11530

11530

11542

11040

11040

11501

11507

11801

11030

11363

11530

11530

(516) 676-2286
(516) 759-3533
(516) 922-1237
(516) 674-3261

(917) 572-4312

(516) 488-5422
(718) 343-0968
(516) 437-5109
(516) 944-8236
(631) 754-0856
(516) 352-8874
(516) 248-5730
(516) 741-3079

(516) 708-1200
(516) 747-8222
(845) 744-6938
(516) 627-7213

(516) 747-1249
(516) 747-1249
(516) 676-6938
(516) 437-5109
(516) 326-1939
(516) 742-5555

(516) 248-7716
(516) 681-9642

(516) 627-0370
(516) 437-5109

(718) 229-5730

(516) 746-5221
(516) 294-9152



LAW
ANTOINETTE BELLOMO
STEVEN P. CAHN
STEPHEN LOEWENTHAL
ROBERT MANNING
DONAL F. MCCARTHY
CHARLES RUHL
LEATHERWORK
THOMAS M. MULRY
BRUCE WOODWARD

MAMMAL STUDY

DEAN OF

NICHOLAS
MEDICINE

MARK F.

DWIGHT

METALWORK

LAWRENCE

FREDERICK

MODEL DESIGN AND BUILDING

KAREN

DEAN OF

MERIT BADGES

VERNICE, DDS

BUTHORN, JR.

ROSENSTEIN, MD

PLAVIN

SANGEN

GULOTTA

MERIT BADGES

MOTORBOATING

CHRISTOPHER

GOLON

MUSIC AND BUGLING

L. ROBERT
JOHN
ROBERT
GEORGE
MICHAEL
MICHAEL

NATURE
ANTHONY

MICHAEL J.

ADAMS

COTE

EVANS

PETERSEN

TRIETSCH

WEBER

BRIGIS

HANOPHY

NUCLEAR SCIENCE

DEAN OF MERIT BADGES
OCEANOGRAPHY

ROBERT EDWINS

WILLIAM C. KEMPNER

DEAN OF MERIT BADGES

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

18 JEROME DR. GLEN COVE

136 BROWERS LANE. ROSLYN

485 ANDREWS RD. MINEOLA

822 HILLTOP RD. OYSTER BAY

22 SHOREHAVEN LANE MANHASSET

20 SOUTH 6TH. ST. LOCUST VALLEY
58-18 251st. ST. LITTLE NECK

212 CITYSIDE DR. UNIT 54

MONTPELIER, VT

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT  T.R. COUNCIL
166 NEW HYDE PARK RD. GARDEN CITY
300 OLD COUNTRY RD. MINEOLA

239 SHOREWARD DR. GREAT NECK
80 STEWART AVE. BETHPAGE

206 LOWELL AVE.

550 NORTH 7th. ST.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

33 MATINECOCK LA.

FLORAL PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

T.R. COUNCIL

LATTINGTOWN

6 KILBURN RD GARDEN CITY
74 MOUNTAIN AVE. BAYVILLE

550 CARLE RD. WESTBURY
39 SPRUCE ST. GARDEN CITY
23 LEE AVE. ALBERTSON
50 OAK LA. GLEN COVE
85 8th. AVE. SEA CLIFF

47 GRANT AVE. ALBERTSON
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT  T.R. COUNCIL
9 5TH. ST. BAYVILLE

69 CHERRYTREE LANE

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT
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ROSLYN HEIGHTS

T.R. COUNCIL

11542

11577

11501

11771

11030

11560

11362

05602

11530

11501

11021

11714

11001

11040

11560

11530

11709

11590

11530

11507

11542

11579

11507

11709

11577

(516) 671-0650
(516) 621-1634
(516) 747-4192
(516) 922-5262
(516) 627-7136
(516) 656-5684

(718) 423-3435
(802) 223-3083

(516) 437-5109
(516) 437-5020

(516) 747-8222
(516) 482-3603

(516) 860-6155
(516) 352-8874

(516) 437-5109
(516) 437-5109

(516) 759-3533

(516) 741-6302
(516) 628-2718
(516) 338-6604
(516) 746-5221
(516) 248-5730
(516) 674-3261

(516) 759-5909
(516) 248-7716

(516) 437-5109

(516) 628-7339
(516) 621-2079
(516) 437-5109



PAINTING
ANTOINETTE BELLOMO
KAREN GULOTTA
PETER KOHL
PETS
ELFIA PRESTA
KATHY WEBER
PHOTOGRAPHY
MICHAEL DISUNNO
KENNETH J. MORGAN
JAMES SEEGERT
BILL WEBER
PIONEERING
RICHARD GRAY
DONALD FRANZ
PLUMBING
MICHAEL GENTILE
MATTHEW S. VASCELLARO

PUBLIC HEALTH

JAMES

DEAN

GERARD

THOMAS

COSSARO

MIHALTSES

PRESTA

WEIGL

PUBLIC SPEAKING

KENNETH

BRO. JOHN

BARRY E.

ELIZABETH

KATHY

BOGLIA
MCGRORY, S.M.
PALCZEWSKI
SEEGERT

WEBER

PULP AND PAPER

DEAN OF

RICHARD B.
RADIO
ROBERT W.

DONALD

RAILROADING

VINCENT

MICHAEL

JIM

DEAN

MERIT BADGES

SCHRAFEL

BATCHELOR

ROME

BUONINCONTRO

CANGIALOSI

CIOFFI

MIHALTSES

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

18 JEROME DR.
550 NORTH 7th. ST.

95 SCUDDER PL.

81 ROOSEVELT DR.

50 OAK LA.

82-08 247 ST.
717 FOCH BLVD.
41-24 247TH. ST.

50 OAK LA.

39 INWOOD RD.

456 MARCELLUS RD.

115 CHASE RD.

87 VIOLET AVE.

21 WHITNEY CIRCLE
12 SATINWOOD RD.
81 ROOSEVELT DR.

3 DAISY AVE.

30 OLD PINE DR.
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
33 BERRY HILL RD.

41-24 247TH. ST.

50 OAK LA.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

111 KILDARE RD.

20 MCKINLEY PL.

24 ROSE AVE.

418 HERRICKS RD.
18 HUDSON RD.
39 WILLOW RD.

12 SATINWOOD RD.

GLEN COVE

NEW HYDE PARK

NORTHPORT

EAST NORWICH

GLEN COVE

BELLEROSE

WILLISTON PARK

LITTLE NECK

GLEN COVE

PT WASHINGTON

MINEOLA

MANHASSET

FLORAL PARK

GLEN COVE

BAYVILLE

EAST NORWICH

FLORAL PARK

MANHASSET

MINEOLA

OYSTER BAY

LITTLE NECK

GLEN COVE

T.R. COUNCIL

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

FLORAL PARK

MINEOLA

BELLROSE VILL

NEW HYDE PARK

BAYVILLE
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11542

11040

11768

11732

11542

11426

11596

11363

11542

11050

11501

11030

11001

11542

11709

11732

11001

11030

11501

11771

11363

11542

11530

11542

11001

11501

11001

11040

11709

(516) 671-0650
(516) 437-5109
(631) 754-0856

(516) 624-5868
(516) 674-3261

(718) 343-0968
(516) 746-1498
(718) 229-5730
(516) 674-3261

(516) 944-3431
(516) 742-5788

(516) 869-0528
(516) 326-2687

(516) 676-2286
(516) 628-1872
(516) 624-5868
(516) 358-9629

(516) 708-1200
(516) 742-5555
(516) 922-1237
(718) 229-5730
(516) 674-3261

(516) 437-5109
(516) 739-2033

(516) 671-4083
(516) 352-4080

(516) 747-0055
(516) 488-5422
(516) 355-0840
(516) 628-1872



KENNETH J.

RICHARD

DONALD
READING

L. ROBERT
JOHN D.
LINDA L.
ANTHONY
MARGARET
EILEEN
BRO. JOHN
ASHOK

KATHY

REPTILE & AMPHIBIAN STUDY

DEAN OF

MORGAN
PALLISCO

ROME

ADAMS
CAPOBIANCO
EAGAN
GULOTTA
KELLY

LAROSE
MCGRORY, S.M.
VORA

WEBER

MERIT BADGES

RIFLE SHOOTING

LAURENCE

ERIC
ROWING

WILLIAM C.
DEAN OF

SAFETY
ANDREW G.
LAWRENCE
GERARD
RUTH

GEORGE

AFFRUNTI

SOBECK

KEMPNER

MERIT BADGES

MARTONE

PLAVIN

PRESTA

ROSENSTEIN

WARNER

SALESMANSHIP

JAMES

DONALD

SUSAN

SCHOLARSHIP

L. ROBERT

PATRICIA

EILEEN

BRO. JOHN

LYNN

KATHY

BODE
PANETTA

QUIGLEY

ADAMS

BURNS
LAROSE
MCGRORY, S.M.
SMITH

WEBER

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11
717 FOCH BLVD.
604 STEWART AVE.

24 ROSE AVE.

6 KILBURN RD

22 CLUB RD.

155 NORTH 7th. ST.

550 NORTH 7th. ST.

211 KILBURN RD.

145 ROXBURY RD.
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
47 HILLCREST AVE.

50 OAK LA.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

6 SOUNDBEACH DR.

15 SOUTHLAND DR.

69 CHERRYTREE LANE

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

251 RAFF AVE.

80 STEWART AVE.

81 ROOSEVELT DR.
239 SHOREWARD DR.

4 ROBERT RD.

26 WEST DR.
1792 STEWART AVE.

8 YALE ST.

6 KILBURN RD

6 MARYLAND AVE.

145 ROXBURY RD.
CHAMINADE HIGH SCHOOL
27 EAST CHERRY ST.

50 OAK LA.
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WILLISTON PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

SEA CLIFF

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

MINEOLA

MANHASSET

GLEN COVE

T.R. COUNCIL

GLEN COVE

GLEN COVE

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

T.R. COUNCIL

MINEOLA

BETHPAGE

EAST NORWICH

GREAT NECK

BAYVILLE

PLANDOME

NEW HYDE PARK

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

GARDEN CITY

MINEOLA

FLORAL PARK

GLEN COVE

11596

11040

11001

11530

11579

11040

11040

11530

11530

11501

11030

11542

11542

11542

11577

11501

11714

11732

11021

11709

11030

11040

11530

11530

11542

11530

11501

11001

11542

(516) 746-1498
(516) 328-3591
(516) 352-4080

(516) 741-6302
(516) 676-5005
(516) 354-6976
(516) 437-5109
(516) 741-5837
(516) 746-0593
(516) 742-5555
(516) 627-5735
(516) 674-3261

(516) 437-5109

(516) 759-0420
(516) 671-8524

(516) 621-2079
(516) 437-5109

(516) 746-3913
(516) 860-6155
(516) 624-5368
(516) 482-3603
(516) 802-0247

(516) 365-8115
(516) 437-5580
(516) 354-2239

(516) 741-6302
(516) 676-6938
(516) 746-0593
(516) 742-5555
(516) 437-3684
(516) 674-3261



SCOUTING HERITAGE

ROBERT
DONALD

DEAN OF
SCULPTURE

KAREN

LYNN

BROWN

MCMAHON

MERIT BADGES

GULOTTA

SMITH

SHOTGUN SHOOTING

ERIC

ARCHIBALD

SOBECK

WALKER

SMALL BOAT SAILING

WILLIAM C.
SNOW SPORTS
JAMES
LANCE
CHRISTOPHER

RICHARD

KEMPNER

BODE

CHENEY

GOLON

GROVE

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

196-40 45TH AVE.

115 BROAD ST.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

550 NORTH 7th. ST.

27 EAST CHERRY ST.

15 SOUTHLAND DR.

49 HILLTOP DR.

69 CHERRYTREE LANE

26 WEST DR.

48 HIGHFIELD RD.

33 MATINECOCK LA.

16 SUMMIT AVE.

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION

JOHN D.

MCELWAIN

SPACE EXPLORATION

RICHARD
ROBERT W.
JENNIFER
ED
CYNTHIA
MARY
MARIE
SHANNON
FRANK
JENNIFER

ROBERT
SPORTS

JOHN D.
BRENDAN
CHRISTOPHER
LAWRENCE

DONALD

ANGLER

BATCHELOR

BAXMEYER

BERMUDEZ

CAFARELLA

GANGI

ILARDI

MCNAMARA

SAN INOCENCIO

SUMNER

TRAMANTANO

CAPOBIANCO

DUNBAR

GOLON

PLAVIN

WOOP

STAMP COLLECTING

KEVIN A.

DONAL F.

HICKSON

MCCARTHY

24 COCKS LA.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

20 MCKINLEY PL.

148 TWIN LANE N.

25 CLEMENT AVE.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

2816 ROCKAWAY AVE.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

199 EMERSON PL.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

22 CLUB RD.

45 PANSY AVE.

33 MATINECOCK LA.

80 STEWART AVE.

20 FOURTH ST.

4 LINCOLN PL.

22 SHOREHAVEN LANE
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FLUSHING

WILLISTON PARK

T.R. COUNCIL

NEW HYDE PARK

FLORAL PARK

GLEN COVE

MANHASSET

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

PLANDOME

GLEN COVE

LATTINGTOWN

PT. WASHINGTON

LOCUST VALLEY

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

WANTAGH

ELMONT

GARDEN CITY

OCEANSIDE

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

VALLEY STREAM

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

SEA CLIFF

FLORAL PARK

LATTINGTOWN

BETHPAGE

MANHASSET

PT. WASHINGTON

MANHASSET

11350

11596

11040

11001

11542

11030

11577

11030

11542

11560

11050

11560

11530

11542

11793

11003

11530

11572

11530

11530

11580

11530

11530

11579

11001

11560

11714

11030

11050

11030

(646) 209-9000
(516) 294-9621
(516) 437-5109

(516) 437-5109
(516) 437-3684

(516) 671-8524
(516) 627-2116

(516) 621-2079

(516) 365-8115
(516) 676-9024
(516) 759-3533
(516) 883-2237

(516) 671-4384

(516) 223-2979
(516) 671-4083
(516) 572-0559
(484) 222-1268
(516) 764-1249
(516) 764-5489
(516) 884-3153
(516) 572-4035
(516) 593-0081
(516) 572-4028
(516) 572-4035

(516) 676-5005
(516) 488-6831
(516) 759-3533
(516) 860-6155
(516) 627-0509

(516) 883-9649
(516) 627-7136



SURVEYING

DEAN OF
TEXTILE

LYNN
THEATER

DEAN OF

MERIT BADGES

SMITH

MERIT BADGES

TRAFFIC SAFETY

ROGER

THOMAS

ROBERT

LAWRENCE

BARBARA J.

TRUCK TRANSPORTATION

VINCENT

COCCHI

EAGAN

LIPSON

PLAVIN

WARD

BUONINCONTRO

VETERINARY MEDICINE

DEAN OF

MERIT BADGES

WATER SPORTS

THOMAS

NANCY
WEATHER

RICHARD
JENNIFER
ED
CYNTHIA
MARIE
SHANNON
PETER
FRANK
JENNIFER

ROBERT

DEVANEY
SOBECK

ANGLER

BAXMEYER

BERMUDEZ

CAFARELLA

ILARDI

MCNAMARA

O'CONNOR

SAN INOCENCIO

SUMNER

TRAMANTANO

WILDERNESS SURVIVAL

WAYNE

WILLIAM

RICHARD

STEVEN M.

MICHAEL

BAUMAN

BAUMAN

GRAY

GROSSKOPF

TRIETSCH

WOOD CARVING

WILLIAM

KEVIN A.

THOMAS

BOTTENHOFER

HICKSON

VITA

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

27 EAST CHERRY ST.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

46 HIGH ST.

155 NORTH 7th. ST.
C/O BARBARA WARD
80 STEWART AVE.

AAA 1415 KELLUM PL.

418 HERRICKS RD.

SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

466 SAGAMORE AVE.
15 SOUTHLAND DR.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS
148 TWIN LANE N.

25 CLEMENT AVE.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS
C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS
C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS
10 GEORGE ST.

199 EMERSON PL.

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

C OF AVIATION 1 DAVIS

39 KINGSBURY RD.
39 KINGSBURY RD.
39 INWOOD RD.

113 WESTBURY AVE.

23 LEE AVE.

67 BIRCHWOOD DR.
4 LINCOLN PL.

81 PINE ST.
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T.R. COUNCIL

FLORAL PARK

T.R. COUNCIL

EAST WILLISTON

NEW HYDE PARK

AAA GARDEN CITY

BETHPAGE

GARDEN CITY

MINEOLA

T.R. COUNCIL

EAST WILLISTON
GLEN COVE

GARDEN CITY

WANTAGH

ELMONT

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GLEN COVE

VALLEY STREAM

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

PT WASHINGTON

MINEOLA

ALBERTSON

NEW HYDE PARK

PT. WASHINGTON

GARDEN CITY

11001

11596

11040

11010

11714

11530

11501

11596

11542

11530

11793

11003

11530

11530

11530

11542

11580

11530

11530

11530

11530

11050

11501

11507

11040

11050

11530

(516) 437-5109

(516) 437-3684

(516) 437-5109

(516) 746-3863
(516) 354-6976
(516) 873-2378
(516) 860-6155
(516) 873-2378

(516) 747-0055

(516) 437-5109

(516) 435-7363
(516) 671-8524

(516) 223-2979
(516) 572-0559
(484) 222-1268
(516) 764-1249
(516) 884-3153
(516) 572-4035
(516) 759-1295
(516) 593-0081
(516) 572-4028
(516) 572-4035

(516) 747-1249
(516) 747-1249
(516) 944-3431
(516) 746-4497
(516) 248-5730

(516) 741-0122
(516) 883-9649
(516) 741-3079



WOODWORK
MICHAEL
ANTHONY
MICHAEL

THOMAS

CANGIALOSI

GULOTTA

TRIETSCH

VITA

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
THEODORE ROOSEVELT COUNCIL #386
SHELTER ROCK DISTRICT

18-Sep-11
18 HUDSON RD. BELLROSE VILL
550 NORTH 7th. ST. NEW HYDE PARK
23 LEE AVE. ALBERTSON
81 PINE ST. GARDEN CITY
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11001

11040

11507

11530

(516) 488-5422
(516) 437-5109
(516) 248-5730
(516) 741-3079



